
 

 

 

PARENTS’ EVENINGS 

Wednesday 9th September Year 7 Parents’ Information Evening Loom  

Thursday 17th September Year 12 Parents’ Information Evening Loom  

Thursday 12th November Mock Exam Information Evening 6:30pm 

Wednesday 11th November 
Year 7 Parents’  Consultation Evening with 
Form Tutor and Head of Year 

By appointment  

Thursday 26th November Sixth Form Open Evening 6:00-8:00pm 

Thursday 14th January Year 9 Parents’ Consultation Evening 
3.45-5.15pm 
5:45 -7:30pm 

Thursday 28th January Year 11 Parents’ Consultation Evening 
3.45-5.15pm 
5:45-7:30pm 

Thursday 25th February Year 13 Parents’ Consultation Evening 
3:45-5:15pm 
5:45-7:30pm 

Wednesday 10th March Year 8 Options Parents’ Information Evening 6.00pm 

Thursday 18th March Year 8 Parents’ Consultation Evening 
3.45-5.15pm 
5:45-7:30pm 

Thursday 25th March Year 12 Parents’ Consultation Evening 
3.45-5.15pm 
5:45-7:30pm 

Thursday 22nd  April Year 7 Parents’ Consultation Evening 
3.45-5.15pm 
5.45-7.30pm 

Thursday 13th May Year 10 Parents’ Consultation Evening 
3.45-5.15pm 
5:45-7.30pm 

Thursday 1st  July Life after Waddesdon Evening 6:00-7:00pm 

 
In the event that you are unable to see one of your son/daughter’s teachers by the end of either of 
the sessions (5.15pm or 7.30pm) and, as a way to avoid sitting in a long queue, we would ask that 
you write your son/daughter's name and the teacher you wish to see on the sheet on the table at 
the front entrance and they will contact you.   
 
A bell will ring at 5.00pm and 7.15pm to make both parents and staff aware that only 15 minutes 
remain of the respective sessions. 




